Chapter B-2 Staff Members

Chapter Director
Shirley Morris
shirleymorris 1 74@comcst.net

Asst. Chapter Directors/Events Coord
Mac & Deborah Strickland
Debo-

rahstrickand.strickland@gmail.com

Asst Chapter Directors/ MEC
Randy & Becky Siniard
siniardr@bellsouth.net

Chapter Treasurer
Jeff Poirier
b2rider@att.net

Rider Ed/Motorist Awareness Coord
Walt Thayer
wathayer@bellsouth.net

Newsletter Editor/Secretary
Dean Watts
Woatts4670@gmail.com

Chapter Photographer
Norman Morton
norwen@att.net

Public Relations
Wendy Morton
norwen@att.net

Woebmaster/Individual of the Year
Greg Bailey
gregbaileyga@gmail.com

Facebook Coord
Jim Cater
jimcater@comcast.net

Special Day Coordinator
David Epley
David-epley@att.net

Randy Siniard, Chapter Director

Hi everyone,

| hope everyone is doing well. We had a Dinner social at Phat Phil’s on
June 3 and had a good turn out. We were going to have a MAP after we
ate dinner but the weather said. "no”.

There is not a lot planned for June because of people going on vacation
and the heat.

The Trailering class scheduled for June12th has been canceled because of
people being out of town. We will reschedule for a later time.

We have our gathering on June 26th and our lunch social at Ruby Tuesday
on the 29.

Stay safe.

Randy Siniard




Ride, eat, “MAP”, what else 1s there? Well as it turns out, there’s alot more,
a whole lot more. One person came by then had to go to an appointment, one had
a meeting, another had to go to work, everybody has something, and as it turns out
some of us get to go ride sometimes.

Our “MAP” turned out to be number 4 for this season. Each member only needs
5 “MAPs” for the award, but we have to have more than just five so everyone can have
a chance to get them as they need them.




GWRRA 2021
GA B-2

MOTORIST AWARENESS
GoLD AWARD
ELIGIBILITY NoO. 4

19 MAY 2021
MOTORIST AWARENESS AT,
TRADING PosT
VILLA RIcA, GA

BECKY SINIARD

RANDY SINIARD
SHIRLEY MORRIS

DEAN WATTS
CAROL WHITLOCK
WooDY WHITLOCK
DEBORAH STRICKLAND

MAC STRICKLAND

VISITED WITH
21
PEOPLE



_—
[
4

B

!
)
: |

i

!'.

sl

“h'mﬁn.]fg

} |

e

Again, we had motorcycles in the
parking lot. 13 B-2 members showed up for
the $5.00 lunch, and some of the members
are trying to get Ruby Tuesday’s to put
“the lunch bar” on the menu, maybe it will
happen, we'll see. Good food, good friends
and a good time. After the lunch we had a
“MAP” (Motorist Awareness Program) out
front. This counted as number 5 for B-2, I
think we contacted 19 people, handed out
literature and Life Savers.

25MAY2021



GWRRA 2021
GA B-2

MOTORIST AWARENESS
GoLD AWARD
ELIGIBILITY NO. S5

25 MAY 2021
MOTORIST AWARENESS AT,
RUBY TUESDAY
DALLAS, GA

BECKY SINIARD
RANDY SINIARD
SHIRLEY MORRIS
DEAN WATTS
SUsAN POIRIER
JEFF POIRIER
DEBORAH STRICKLAND
MAC STRICKLAND

VISITED WITH
17
PEOPLE



Birthdays

Sandie Parker
Dee Troutman
David Murell
John Stevens
C Dog White

Susan Poirier

06-02
06-09
06-10
06-18
06-19
06-30

Mac &

Anniversaries

Deborah Strickland

Ray & Lynn Roberts
Greg & Mickie Bailey

Robert & Lee Bosarge
Bob & Marlene Campbell

-
/

06-11
06-16
06-18
06-25
06-28



June, 2021

01 02 03 04 05

06

13

20

27

07

14

21

28

08

15

22

Chapter L Visitation
Meet @ Kroger
Hwy 61 & 278

At 4:30pm

29

1pm Ruby

Tuesday’s
Meet @
restaurant.

09

16

23

30

uly, 2021

S5pm - Dinner
Social/MAP @ Phat
Phil’s

10

17

24

1

18

25

12

19

26

B2 Gathering

@ Hudson’s BBQ
Eatat 10am -
Gathering @ 11am

01 02 03

11
8am. Reveille, meet
at restaurant.

18

25

05

19

26

06

13

20

27

1pm— Ruby
Tuesday’s

Meet at Restaurant

07

8am— Wes-Man’s
Meet @ Kroger
Hwy 61 & 278 KSU
8:15am

14

21

15

22

29

16

23

10

17

3pm—Top of the
River, Gadsden Al.
Meet @ Kroger
Hwy 61 & 278 KSU
3:15pm

24 B2 Gathering
@ Hudson’s BBQ
Eatat 10am—
Gathering @ 11am

31



AR AR AR

* On the Lighter Side *

AR AR AR

A college professor got up and said, “If God exists, then let him knock me out of my chair.” Nothing

Happened!! The class was quiet. He said, “Now | will give it 2 more minutes.”

A Marine vet stood up, punched him in the face knocking him out and off his chair, then sat back

down.
As the professor came to, he looked at his student and said, “Why did you do that?”

The Marine said, God was busy protecting my buddies still fighting for your right to say and do stupid
stuff like this, so He sent me!




GA Chapter B-2
“T Wanna Ride”

Name: Date:

Contact Information:

The Place you would like to ride to:

01 day 32 day

Day, Date of the Ride (day, dd/mm/yyyy):

Time and Place you would like to meet:

Road Captain and Tail gunner for the Ride:

Visiting Place Information:
Is the Parking Lot Paved or Not?
How long is the ride there?
How long will we stay there?
Are there Rest rooms?
Will we need to stop for fuel, where?
Will we need to stop for food?
What kind of other accommodations are available?

Other:

3 other



