

WWW.WGWB2.COM

Chapter B-2 Staff Members

Chapter Director Shirley Morris shirleymorris 174@comcst.net

Asst. Chapter Directors/Events Coord Mac & Deborah Strickland Deborahstrickland@gmail.com

Asst Chapter Directors/ MEC Randy & Becky Siniard siniardr@bellsouth.net

Chapter Treasurer Jeff Poirier b2rider@att.net

Rider Ed/Motorist Awareness Coord Walt Thayer wathayer@bellsouth.net

Newsletter Editor/Secretary Dean Watts Watts4670@gmail.com

Chapter Photographer Norman Morton norwen@att.net

Public Relations Wendy Morton norwen@att.net

Webmaster/Individual of the Year Greg Bailey gregbaileyga@gmail.com

Facebook Coord Jim Cater jimcater@comcast.net

Special Day Coordinator David Epley David-epley@att.net

Words From Your CD



June, 2021

Randy Siniard, Chapter Director

Hi everyone,

I hope everyone is doing well. We had a Dinner social at Phat Phil's on June 3 and had a good turn out. We were going to have a MAP after we ate dinner but the weather said. "no".

There is not a lot planned for June because of people going on vacation and the heat.

The Trailering class scheduled for June12th has been canceled because of people being out of town. We will reschedule for a later time.

We have our gathering on June 26th and our lunch social at Ruby Tuesday on the 29. Stay safe.

Randy Siniard



TRADUNC POST CAFE

Ride, eat, "MAP", what else is there? Well as it turns out, there's alot more, a whole lot more. One person came by then had to go to an appointment, one had a meeting, another had to go to work, everybody has something, and as it turns out some of us get to go ride sometimes.

Our "MAP" turned out to be number 4 for this season. Each member only needs 5 "MAPs" for the award, but we have to have more than just five so everyone can have a chance to get them as they need them.



19MAY2021

GWRRA 2021 GA B-2

MOTORIST AWARENESS GOLD AWARD ELIGIBILITY NO. 4

19 MAY 2021 MOTORIST AWARENESS AT, TRADING POST VILLA RICA, GA

BECKY SINIARD RANDY SINIARD SHIRLEY MORRIS DEAN WATTS CAROL WHITLOCK WOODY WHITLOCK DEBORAH STRICKLAND MAC STRICKLAND

> VISITED WITH 21 PEOPLE



Again, we had motorcycles in the parking lot. 13 B-2 members showed up for the \$5.00 lunch, and some of the members are trying to get Ruby Tuesday's to put "the lunch bar" on the menu, maybe it will happen, we'll see. Good food, good friends and a good time. After the lunch we had a "MAP" (Motorist Awareness Program) out front. This counted as number 5 for B-2, I think we contacted 19 people, handed out literature and Life Savers.







25MAY2021

GWRRA 2021 GA B-2

MOTORIST AWARENESS GOLD AWARD ELIGIBILITY NO. 5

25 MAY 2021 MOTORIST AWARENESS AT, RUBY TUESDAY

DALLAS, GA

BECKY SINIARD RANDY SINIARD SHIRLEY MORRIS DEAN WATTS SUSAN POIRIER JEFF POIRIER DEBORAH STRICKLAND MAC STRICKLAND

> VISITED WITH 17 PEOPLE



Happy Special Days



Birthdays

Sandie Parker	06-02
Dee Troutman	06-09
David Murell	06-10
John Stevens	06-18
C Dog White	06-19
Susan Poirier	06-30

<u>Anniversaries</u>

Mac & Deborah Strickland	06-11
Ray & Lynn Roberts	06-16
Greg & Mickie Bailey	06-18
Robert & Lee Bosarge	06-25
Bob & Marlene Campbell	06-28



<u>June, 2021</u>

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		01	02	⁰³ 5pm - Dinner Social/MAP @ Phat Phil's	04	05
06	07	08	09	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22 Chapter L Visitation Meet @ Kroger Hwy 61 & 278 At 4:30pm	23	24	25	26 B2 Gathering @ Hudson's BBQ Eat at 10 am – Gathering @ 11am
27	28	29 1pm Ruby Tuesday's Meet @ restaurant.	30			

<u>July, 2021</u>

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				01	02	03
04	05	06	07 8am – Wes-Man's Meet @ Kroger Hwy 61 & 278 KSU 8:15 am	08	09	10
11 8am. Reveille , meet at restaurant.	12	13	14	15	16	17 3pm – Top of the River, Gadsden Al. Meet @ Kroger Hwy 61 & 278 KSU 3:15pm
18	19	20	21	22	23	24 B2 Gathering @ Hudson's BBQ Eat at 10 am – Gathering @ 11am
25	26	27 1pm – Ruby Tuesday's Meet at Restaurant	28	29	30	31



A college professor got up and said, "If God exists, then let him knock me out of my chair." Nothing Happened!! The class was quiet. He said, "Now I will give it 2 more minutes."

A Marine vet stood up, punched him in the face knocking him out and off his chair, then sat back down.

As the professor came to, he looked at his student and said, "Why did you do that?"

The Marine said, God was busy protecting my buddies still fighting for your right to say and do stupid stuff like this, so He sent me!



GA Chapter B-2 "I Wanna Ride"

Name:		Date:
Contact Information:		
The Place you would like to a	ride to:	
□ 1 day	□ 2 day	□ other
Day, Date of the Ride (<i>day, da</i>	l/mm/yyyy):	
Time and Place you would li	ke to meet:	
Road Captain and Tail gunne	er for the Ride:	
Visiting Place Information:		
Is the Parking Lot Pave	ed or Not?	
How long is the ride th	iere?	
How long will we stay	there?	
Are there Rest rooms?		
Will we need to stop fo	or fuel, where?	
Will we need to stop fo	or food?	
What kind of other acco	ommodations are availa	able?
Other:		